Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Midland, TX 79705
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Lea County, New Mexico

405 4.05 172 0.88 3.54 3.54
883 4.78 3/4 1.31 6.27 9.82
1316 4.33 2 3.50 15.16 24.97
1450 1.34 2 3.50 4.69 29.66
1545 0.95 13/4 3.06 291 32.57
1723 1.78 1 1.75 3.12 35.69
2097 3.74 11/4 2.19 8.18 43.87
2502 _ 4.05 13/4 3.06 12.40 56.27
2906 4.04 13/4 3.06 12.37 68.64
3370 4.64 1 1.75 8.12 76.76
3837 4.67 1 1.75 8.17 » 84.94
4250 4.13 172 0.88 3.61 88.55
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Michael Roghair - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Q é day of
003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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M ey 21,2008 Notary Public
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